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Mercer 6'8"

All dimensions nominal
67.00 before prefit and bevel.

DW A B
3-0 26.50 | 4.75
2-10 | 22.50 | 5.75
2-8 22.50 | 4.75
2-6 20.50 | 4.75
2-4 18.50 | 4.75
2-2 1550 | 5.25
2-0 15.50 | 4.25
1-10 | 15.50 | 3.25
1-8 11.50 | 4.25
! 1-6 781 | 5.09

Bottom rail dimension
8.25 does not comply with
‘ ADA requirements.

80.00

Mercer L I.ymlen Door
Molded Profile Door B

WIDTH (PREFIT):

SQUARE 15 A04-00040 03/08/1 8
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Mercer 7'0"
67.00 All dimensions nominal
.00 before prefit and bevel.
DW A B
3-0 26.50 | 4.75
2-10 22.50 | 5.75
2-8 22.50 | 4.75
2-6 20.50 | 4.75
2-4 18.50 | 4.75
2-2 15.50 | 5.25
2-0 15.50 | 4.25
1-10 11.50 | 5.25
1-8 11.50 | 4.25
1-6 7.81 5.09
10.25 Bottom rail dimension
complies with ADA
, requirements.
Mercer L I.ymlen Door
Molded Profile Door

WIDTH [PREF\T)
HEIGHT: +1/16

SQUARE: +1/8 A04-00040 03/ 08/ ] 8
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Mercer 8'0"

All dimensions nominal
before prefit and bevel.

DW

A

B

3-0

26.50

4.75

2-10

22.50

5.75

2-8

22.50

4.75

2-6

20.50

4.75

2-4

18.50

4.75

2-2*

18.50

3.75

2-0

15.50

4.25

1-10*

15.50

3.25

1-8*

15.50

2.25

1-6

7.81

5.09

10.25

Bottom rail dimension
complies with ADA

requirements.

*Contact factory regarding
availability of wider stile options.

Mercer
Molded Profile Door

L Lynden Door

DIMENSIONS ARE IN: Inches| T
DOOR TOLERANCES
WIDTH(FULLWIDTH] +1/16
WIDTH (PREFIT): +

SQUARE 15 A04-00040 03/08/1 8
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USA 79.00 67.00

CDN78.63
Mercer Bifold 6'8"
BF A B C
3-0 | 7.81 [4.82] 5.12
2-8 | 7.81 |5.12| 2.82
2-6 | 5,37 |4.54| 484
2-4 | 5.37 |4.84| 3.54
2-0 | 4.25 |3.59| 3.91
1-8 | 425 |3.91| 1.59
Y 1-6 | 4.25 |3.16| 1.34
USA 7.25 Usemoc;cy reecqvu%rgtgégiﬁgdn\g?re
CDNb6.88 undercut. Lynden Door
standard is 3/4"
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Mercer L I.ymlen Door
Molded Profile Bifold

WIDTH [PREF\T)
HEIGHT: +1/16

SQUARE: +1/8 A04-00040 03/08/ ] 8
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